Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts 775-283-7137

http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

Description			Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3	
			V & C Cons	struction	Cruz Con	struction	RaPiD (Const.
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no	5% N/A		5% N/A		5% N/A			
PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affadavit attached BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums								
			2		1N/A 2			
v i		Unit	_		Unit price Total price		_	
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	rotal price	Unit price	rotal price	Unit price	rotal price
ID Bidde Ode-data A					1 1		1 .	
Base Bid Items - Schedule A	_	LS	\$9,621.00	\$9,621.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$7,728.00	\$7,728.0
Mobilization / Demobilization and Clean-up (SC. 4.2. Stormwater Protection (SC. 4.5.3)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,728.00	\$1,728.0
Traffic Control (SC. 4.5.4)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,640.00	\$3,640.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.0
Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.5)	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$11,122.00	\$11,122.00	\$13,305.00	\$13,305.0
Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6)	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$825.00	\$1,650.0
Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7)	190	LF	\$9.50	\$1,805.00	\$25.52	\$4,848.80	\$16.00	\$3,040.0
7 Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8)	6,640	SF	\$3.85	\$25,564.00	\$3.70	\$24,568.00	\$4.50	\$29,880.0
Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9)	1,295	LF	\$13.00	\$16,835.00	\$20.30	\$26,288.50	\$19.00	\$24,605.0
Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	2,865	SF	\$8.10	\$23,206.50	\$5.80	\$16,617.00	\$6.50	\$18,622.5
Construct Commercial Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.11)	1,155	SF	\$8.60	\$9,933.00	\$8.20	\$9,471.00	\$6.50	\$7,507.5
Construct Type 1 PCC Retaining Curb (not								
including curb ramps) (SC 4.5.12) Construct PCC Valley Gutter & Spandrel (SC	154	LF	\$19.00	\$2,926.00	\$25.66	\$3,951.64	\$25.00	\$3,850.0
12 4.5.13)	752	SF	\$8.10	\$6,091.20	\$10.50	\$7,896.00	\$8.50	\$6,392.0
Construct 3/4" Angular Rock Transition (SC 4.5.14)	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.0
Construct Curb Ramp (includes adjacent retaining curb) (SC 4.5.15)	200	SF	\$15.50	\$3,100.00	\$19.75	\$3,950.00	\$19.00	\$3,800.0
Construct Permanent AC Pavement Patch (4" AC on Agg. Base) (SC 4.5.16	3,791	SF	\$4.50	\$17,059.50	\$5.45	\$20,660.95	\$6.00	\$22,746.0
Relocate Existing Street Sign (SC 4.5.17)	3	EA	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$750.0
Adjust Existing Sanitary Sewer Cleanout Rim (SC 4.5.18)	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$375.00	\$375.0
Adjust Existing Storm Drain Drop Inlet Rim (SC 4.5.19)	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$750.00	\$750.0
Removal and Restoration of Existing Fencing, Landscaping, and Modifications to Irrigation System, Force Account Work with Amount Set by Carson City at Ten-Thousand Dollars (\$10,000) (SC 4.5.20)	1	EST	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.0
20 SubTotal Schedule (A):			\$1	52,391.20	\$15	6.413.89	\$15	9,951.00
21 Total Schedule (A).			\$152,391.20		. ,		\$159,951.00	
Total Gonodalo (ry			•	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,	,	
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n			Y		l Y		Y	
Bidder Information provided? y/n			Y		Y		Y	
					5%, 1%, other		•	
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none Bid Document executed? y/n			5%, other		5%, 1%, otner Y		5%, 1% Y	
Dia Document executeu: y/m			F DOCUMEN		ı			

^{**}MATHEMATICAL ERROR**

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts 775-283-7137 http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

Description				Bidder # 4		Bidder # 5		Bidder #6	
				Hori C	otmiotic:	MICD O	otruoti	Ciorra VIII	Fa:::-
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no				Horizon Construction		MKD Construction		Sierra View Equip.	
				5%		5%		5%	
_	FERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affadavit attached			N/A		N/		N/	A
_	DER acknowledges receipt addendums			2		2		2	
De	scription	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	l otal price	Unit price	l otal price
	Base Bid Items - Schedule A								
1	Mobilization / Demobilization and Clean-up (SC. 4.2.1	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
2	Stormwater Protection (SC. 4.5.3)	1	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	Traffic Control (SC. 4.5.4)	1	LS	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,984.90	\$7,984.90	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
4	Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.5)	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
5	Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6)	2	EA	\$1,080.00	\$2,160.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
6	Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7)	190	LF	\$17.50	\$3,325.00	\$20.00	\$3,800.00	\$15.00	\$2,850.00
7	Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8)	6,640	SF	\$4.50	\$29,880.00	\$4.75	\$31,540.00	\$5.25	\$34,860.00
8	Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9)	1,295	LF	\$19.60	\$25,382.00	\$25.00	\$32,375.00	\$20.00	\$25,900.00
9	Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	2,865	SF	\$6.80	\$19,482.00	\$8.00	\$22,920.00	\$6.00	\$17,190.00
10	Construct Commercial Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.11)	4.455	SF	\$6.80	\$7,854.00	\$9.00	\$10,395.00	\$6.50	\$7,507.50
10	Construct Type 1 PCC Retaining Curb (not	1,155	ЭF	\$0.00	\$7,054.00	\$9.00	\$10,393.00	\$6.50	φ <i>1</i> ,50 <i>1</i> .50
11	including curb ramps) (SC 4.5.12)	154	LF	\$18.00	\$2,772.00	\$17.00	\$2,618.00	\$18.00	\$2,772.00
12	Construct PCC Valley Gutter & Spandrel (SC 4.5.13)	752	SF	\$8.40	\$6,316.80	\$7.00	\$5,264.00	\$10.00	\$7,520.00
13	Construct 3/4" Angular Rock Transition (SC 4.5.14)	1	LS	\$680.00	\$680.00	\$3.500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2.800.00	\$2,800.00
	Construct Curb Ramp (includes adjacent retaining	200	SF	045.00	# 0.000.00	20 50		040.00	
14	curb) (SC 4.5.15) Construct Permanent AC Pavement Patch (4" AC	200	5F	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$9.50	\$1,900.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
15	on Agg. Base) (SC 4.5.16	3.791	SF	\$7.90	\$29.948.90	\$4.10	\$15.543.10	\$8.50	\$32,223,50
16	Relocate Existing Street Sign (SC 4.5.17)	3	EA	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
	Adjust Existing Sanitary Sewer Cleanout Rim (SC			,	,		•	,	*****
17	4.5.18)	1	EA	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
18	Adjust Existing Storm Drain Drop Inlet Rim (SC 4.5.19)	1	EA	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
	Removal and Restoration of Existing Fencing, Landscaping, and Modifications to Irrigation								
	System, Force Account Work with Amount Set by								
19	Carson City at Ten-Thousand Dollars (\$10,000) (SC 4.5.20)	1	EST	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
20	SubTotal Schedule (A):				98,930.70		9,000.00		1,373.00
21	Total Schedule (A)			\$198,930.70					
_ :	(-)			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	.,	, , ,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	4 —-	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Tot	al Did Drice written in worde? v/s			I Y		Y	/	Y	,
	al Bid Price written in words? y/n			Y		Y		Y	
	der Information provided? y/n				othor				
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none Bid Document executed? y/n				5%, 1%, other		5%, 1%, other Y		5%, other N	
j									

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts 775-283-7137 http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

	Description				Bidder # 8		Bidder #9	
		West Coast	Boying	Coons Co	notruotion	A & K Eart	h Moyora	
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no					%	5%		
		5% N/A			•		-	
				N/A		N/A		
		2		2		2		
Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,295.00	\$10,295.00	
1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,950.00	\$7,950.00	
1	LS	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	
1	LS	\$38,000,00	\$38,000,00	\$64.000.00	\$64,000,00	\$44,912.00	\$44.912.00	
2	EA	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$975.00	\$1,950.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	
190	LF	\$15.00	\$2,850.00	\$16.00	\$3,040.00	\$15.00	\$2,850.00	
6,640	SF	\$6.00	\$39,840.00	\$4.05	\$26,892.00	\$6.25	\$41,500.00	
1,295	LF	\$20.00	\$25,900.00	\$30.30	\$39,238.50	\$24.00	\$31,080.00	
-,			1 _0,000.00	70000	700,200.00	4 =	***,*******	
2,865	SF	\$10.00	\$28,650.00	\$4.79	\$13,723.35	\$15.50	\$44,407.50	
1,155	SF	\$10.00	\$11,550.00	\$4.79	\$5,532.45	\$17.00	\$19,635.00	
	LF	# 40.00	00 404 00	004.00	#0. 7 00.00	#05.00	#0.050.00	
154	LF	\$16.00	\$2,464.00	\$24.20	\$3,726.80	\$25.00	\$3,850.00	
752	QE.	\$11.00	¢9 272 00	¢12.50	¢0.460.16	\$12.00	\$9,024.00	
732	SI⁻	\$11.00	\$6,272.00	\$12.56	\$9,400.10	\$12.00	\$9,024.00	
1	LS	\$1 200 00	\$1 200 00	\$2 900 00	\$2 900 00	\$1,050,00	\$1,050.00	
\rightarrow		**,=****	V 1,200101	4 =,000	+ =,	\$1,000.00	* 1,100.00	
200	SF	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$13.50	\$2,700.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	
3,791	SF	\$7.00	\$26,537.00	\$5.85	\$22,177.35	\$6.50	\$24,641.50	
3	EA	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$65.00	\$195.00	\$285.00	\$855.00	
1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	
<u> </u>	EA	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	
1	EST	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
		\$2	16 463 00	\$23	1 780 61	\$26	6.500.00	
		ΨZ	10,403.00	φZS	1,760.01	\$20	0,500.00	
				\	,			
		Y		Y		Y		
		Υ	0/	Y	′	Y		
			%	-	, other	-	ther	
	3,791 3 1	1 LS 200 SF 3,791 SF 3 EA 1 EA	1 LS \$1,200.00 200 SF \$15.00 3,791 SF \$7.00 3 EA \$300.00 1 EA \$250.00 1 EA \$350.00	1 LS \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 200 SF \$15.00 \$3,000.00 3,791 SF \$7.00 \$26,537.00 3 EA \$300.00 \$900.00 1 EA \$250.00 \$250.00 1 EA \$350.00 \$350.00	1 LS \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$2,900.00 200 SF \$15.00 \$3,000.00 \$13.50 3,791 SF \$7.00 \$26,537.00 \$5.85 3 EA \$300.00 \$900.00 \$65.00 1 EA \$250.00 \$250.00 \$70.00 1 EA \$350.00 \$350.00 \$175.00 1 EST \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$216,463.00 \$250.00 \$250.00	1 LS \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$2,900.00 \$2,900.00 200 SF \$15.00 \$3,000.00 \$13.50 \$2,700.00 3,791 SF \$7.00 \$26,537.00 \$5.85 \$22,177.35 3 EA \$300.00 \$900.00 \$65.00 \$195.00 1 EA \$250.00 \$250.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 1 EA \$350.00 \$350.00 \$175.00 \$175.00 1 EST \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$2216,463.00 \$231,780.61	1 LS \$1,200.00 \$1,200.00 \$2,900.00 \$2,900.00 \$1,050.00 200 SF \$15.00 \$3,000.00 \$13.50 \$2,700.00 \$14.00 3,791 SF \$7.00 \$26,537.00 \$5.85 \$22,177.35 \$6.50 3 EA \$300.00 \$900.00 \$65.00 \$195.00 \$285.00 1 EA \$250.00 \$250.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$200.00 1 EA \$350.00 \$350.00 \$175.00 \$175.00 \$450.00 1 EST \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$200.00	

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts 775-283-7137

http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998

BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affadavit attached BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums Description Base Bid Items - Schedule A Mobilization / Demobilization and Clean-up (SC. 4.2 Stormwater Protection (SC. 4.5.3) Traffic Control (SC. 4.5.4) Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	1 1 1 2 190 6,640	Unit LS LS LS LS EA	Granite Con 5% N/A 2 Unit price \$7,823.50 \$2,000.00 \$10,000.00) \		Total price	Unit price	Total price
PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affadavit attached BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums Description Base Bid Items - Schedule A Mobilization / Demobilization and Clean-up (SC. 4.2 Stormwater Protection (SC. 4.5.3) Traffic Control (SC. 4.5.4) Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.5) Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	1 1 1 1 2 190 6,640	LS LS LS	5% N/A 2 Unit price \$7,823.50 \$2,000.00 \$10,000.00	Total price \$7,823.50 \$2,000.00			Unit price	Total price
PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affadavit attached BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums Description Base Bid Items - Schedule A Mobilization / Demobilization and Clean-up (SC. 4.2 Stormwater Protection (SC. 4.5.3) Traffic Control (SC. 4.5.4) Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.5) Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	1 1 1 1 2 190 6,640	LS LS LS	N/A 2 Unit price \$7,823.50 \$2,000.00	Total price \$7,823.50 \$2,000.00			Unit price	Total price
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums Description Base Bid Items - Schedule A Mobilization / Demobilization and Clean-up (SC. 4.2 Stormwater Protection (SC. 4.5.3) Traffic Control (SC. 4.5.4) Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.5) Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	1 1 1 1 2 190 6,640	LS LS LS	2 Unit price \$7,823.50 \$2,000.00 \$10,000.00	Total price \$7,823.50 \$2,000.00			Unit price	Total price
Base Bid Items - Schedule A Mobilization / Demobilization and Clean-up (SC. 4.2 Stornwater Protection (SC. 4.5.3) Traffic Control (SC. 4.5.4) Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.5) Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	1 1 1 1 2 190 6,640	LS LS LS	\$7,823.50 \$2,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$7,823.50 \$2,000.00			Unit price	Total price
Base Bid Items - Schedule A Mobilization / Demobilization and Clean-up (SC. 4.2 Stormwater Protection (SC. 4.5.3) Traffic Control (SC. 4.5.4) Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.5) Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	1 1 1 1 2 190 6,640	LS LS LS	\$7,823.50 \$2,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$7,823.50 \$2,000.00			Unit price	Total price
Mobilization / Demobilization and Clean-up (SC. 4.2 Stormwater Protection (SC. 4.5.3) Traffic Control (SC. 4.5.4) Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.5) Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	1 1 1 2 190 6,640	LS LS	\$2,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		
Mobilization / Demobilization and Clean-up (SC. 4.2 Stormwater Protection (SC. 4.5.3) Traffic Control (SC. 4.5.4) Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.5) Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	1 1 1 2 190 6,640	LS LS	\$2,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		
Stormwater Protection (SC. 4.5.3) Traffic Control (SC. 4.5.4) Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.5) Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	1 1 1 2 190 6,640	LS LS	\$2,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$2,000.00		ψ0.00		\$0.00
Traffic Control (SC. 4.5.4) Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.5) Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	1 1 2 190 6,640	LS LS	\$10,000.00			\$0.00		\$0.00
Removal of Existing Improvements (SC. 4.5.5) Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	1 2 190 6,640	LS				\$0.00		\$0.00
Install No. 7 Fiber Optic Pull Box (SC 4.5.6) Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	2 190 6,640		000 000 00	ψ.ο,οοο.οο	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
Install Twin 4" Fiber Optic Conduits (SC 4.5.7) Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	190 6,640	EA	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Construct Type A PCC Sidewalk (SC 4.5.8) Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	6,640		\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Construct Type 1 PCC Curb and Gutter (SC 4.5.9) Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	.,	LF	\$45.00	\$8,550.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Construct Residential Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)		SF	\$6.00	\$39,840.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
(includes C&G) (SC 4.5.10)	1,295	LF	\$25.00	\$32,375.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	2,865	SF	\$7.00	\$20,055.00)	\$0.00		\$0.00
Construct Commercial Type 1 Driveway Apron (includes C&G) (SC 4.5.11)	1,155	SF	\$8.00	\$9,240.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Construct Type 1 PCC Retaining Curb (not including curb ramps) (SC 4.5.12)	154	LF	\$20.00	\$3,080.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Construct PCC Valley Gutter & Spandrel (SC 4.5.13)	752	SF	\$10.00	\$7,520.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Construct 3/4" Angular Rock Transition (SC 4.5.14)	1	LS	\$550.00	\$550.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Construct Curb Ramp (includes adjacent retaining curb) (SC 4.5.15)	200	SF	\$30.00	\$6,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Construct Permanent AC Pavement Patch (4" AC on Agg. Base) (SC 4.5.16	3,791	SF	\$6.50	\$24,641.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
6 Relocate Existing Street Sign (SC 4.5.17)	3	EA	\$450.00	\$1,350.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Adjust Existing Sanitary Sewer Cleanout Rim (SC 4.5.18)	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Adjust Existing Storm Drain Drop Inlet Rim (SC 4.5.19)	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Removal and Restoration of Existing Fencing, Landscaping, and Modifications to Irrigation System, Force Account Work with Amount Set by Carson City at Ten-Thousand Dollars (\$10,000) 9 (SC 4.5.20)	1	EST	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
SubTotal Schedule (A):				75,275.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1 Total Schedule (A):	I			75,275.00 75.275.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1 otal Schedule (A)			ΨΖ	13,213.00		φυ.υυ		\$0.00
T. (I D' I D)			1				1	
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n Bidder Information provided? y/n			Y					
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none			5%, 1%		1		}	
Bid Document executed? y/n			Y					
		END C	F DOCUMEN	JT	•		•	

^{**}MATHEMATICAL ERROR**